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Day Date Area Distance Difficulty Walk Leader 

Fri 10 May Coaley Peak 8.3 M Stuart & Binny 

Thur 16 May Shipton Moyne 7  Deirdre  

Thur 23 May Bristol Bridges 8.5 E Richard 

Wed 29 May Box   Janet 

Mon 3 Jun Wick 8  Martin 

Tues 11 Jun 3 Sodburys 6 M Marg 

Wed 19 Jun Slimbridge 7.5 E Laurence 

Thur 27 Jun Freshford 7.2  Ralph 

Wed 3 Jul Gordano Valley 6 E/M Diane 

Fri 12 Jul Minchinhampton 6.5 M Pauline 

Mon  15 Jul Timsbury 6  Steve 

Fri 26 Jul Tetbury 6.5 E/M Jenni 

Wed 31 Jul Chartist Cave 7 M Derek 

Tues 6 Aug Lansdown Hill 7  Russ & Kim 

Wed 14 Aug C/S 3.5 Amble Marg 

Mon 19 Aug TBA   Richard 

Thur 29 Aug Monarchs Way 7.2  Derek 
 


